
RajCOMP lnfo Services Ltd.
(A Government of Rajasthan undertaking) email: info.risl@rajasthan.gov.in

website: www.risl.ra.iastahn.gov. in

Ref, N o. F 4.1 4 t1 4) / RISL/Tech/E-pro c I 2024'02319 / BS D C - / S 3 Dated: U /oc/to>g

Corrigendum

This is regarding Request for Proposal [RFP) for "Rate contract for supply & Installation

of container Management Platform and FMS Servrces for Maintenance & Support of

platform for RSDC" vide NIB no. F4.14[1a)/RISL/Tech/E-proc/2024-02379/BSDC-107

Dated 12/06/2024. The bid submission start date and end date are extended and the

revised dates are as follow:-

E-Proc Tender ID 2024 RISL_393905_1

Manner, Start/End Date for the
Submission of Bids

o Start Date: 18/09 /2024 from 06:00 PM onwards

o End Date: 25109/2024 uPto 03:30 PM

Submission of Banker's
Cheque/Demand Draft for Tender
Fee in physical to RISI,

End oat., 25109/2024upto 03:30 PM

Address: RISL, First Floor, Yojana Bhawan, C-

Scheme laipur, Rajasthan-3 02 005

Date/Time lPlace of Technical
Bid 0pening

Date:2510912024 at 04:30 PM

Place: RISL, Committee Room, Yojana Bhawan

Campus, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur, Rajasthan-

302005

All other terms & conditions of the RFP remain unchanged'


